
Host club

Notes

week 1 Wenworth-Niagara Thursday June 5, 2025 Friday June 13, 2025 Pick up from YYZ airport 

Ledaership camp Camp Kawartha Friday, June 13, 2025 Sunday, June 15, 2025

week 2 Peterborough Sunday June 15, 2025 Sunday June 22, 2025

week 3 Carleton/Renfrew Sunday June 22, 2025 Sunday June 29, 2025

week 4 Carleton Sunday June 29, 2025 Sunday July 6, 2025 Fly out of Ottawa airport

week 5 Break week Sunday July 6, 2025 Sunday July 13, 2025 Calgary Stampede - Move luggage from Carleton to Oxford

week 6 Oxford Sunday, July 13, 2025 Sunday July 20, 2025 Pick up from Kitchener or London airport 

week 7 Huron Perth Sunday July 20, 2025 Sunday July 27, 2025

week 8 Essex Kent Sunday July 27, 2025 Saturday August 2, 2025 Tractor Pull 

week 9 Middlesex Saturday August 2, 2025 Saturday August 9, 2025

week 10 Ambassador's Banquet Saturday August 9, 2025 Sunday August 10, 2025

Fly out of YYZ airport

Notes Durham

Wellington host during the day for 3 days in July

Stormont Glengarry 1 or 2 days

Hosting during the day 1 or 2 days
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